
SUN MON TUE WED THU FR I SAT

JUNE
2

11

30

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

29

28

Metro Ball
Hockey Clinic
South Able Center

1:40p-5:00p

100 Black Men of TN
Bridgestone Arena Plaza

9:00a-5:00p

Hunt Brothers
Pizza Family Fun

Day
8:00a-2:30p

Belle Meade
Children’s

Center
11:00a-4:00p

Middle TN HS
Awards

Music City Center
5:00p-9:00p

Ball Hockey
Camp

FIC Bellevue
10:00a-12:00p

CMA Fest
Bridgestone Arena

Plaza
9:00a-5:00p

Preds & Pixels
Camp

FIC Bellevue
10:00a-12:00p

NASCAR
Nashville Speedway

9:30a-9:30p

Lifepoint Health
Event

10:00a-3:00p

Ruby Major
9:00a-5:30p

Camp Horizon
9:00a-3:00p

NHL Draft Party
Bridgestone Arena

Plaza
3:00p-5:00p

Nashville Pride
Festival

Bicentennial Park
9:00a-7:00p

Providence Church
Event

2293 S Rutland Rd
4:30p-8:00p

CMA Fest
Bridgestone Arena Plaza

9:00a-5:00p

Franklin Pride
Festival

Harlinsdale Farm
11:30a-6:30p

Camp Horizon
9:00a-3:00p

Ball
Hockey/Preds &

Pixels
FIC Bellevue

9:30a-12:00p

Nashville Pride
Downtown

8:00a-7:00p

Juneteenth 615
Event

3:00p-11:00p

Fort Negley 

Black on
Buchanan

Downtown
2:00p-9:00p

Ball
Hockey/Preds &

Pixels
FIC Bellevue

9:30a-12:00p


