Jerne

Tital .	

	No. 1865					Bartis Bartis
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
NASCAR Nashville Speedway 9:30a-9:30p	Metro Ball Hockey Clinic South Able Center 1:40p-5:00p	3 Belle Meade Children's Center 11:00a-4:00p	4 Middle TN HS Awards Music City Center 5:00p-9:00p	5 100 Black Men of TN Bridgestone Arena Plaza 9:00a-5:00p Providence Church Event 2293 S Rutland Rd 4:30p-8:00p	6 Hunt Brothers Pizza Family Fun Day 8:00a-2:30p	CMA Fest Bridgestone Arena Pla 9:00a-5:00p Franklin Pride Festival Harlinsdale Farm 11:30a-6:30p
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
CMA Fest Bridgestone Arena Plaza 9:00a-5:00p	Ball Hockey Camp FIC Bellevue 10:00a-12:00p		Preds & Pixels Camp FIC Bellevue 10:00a-12:00p	Lifepoint Health Event 10:00a-3:00p		Black on Buchanan Downtown 2:00p-9:00p
15	16 Ruby Major 9:00a-5:30p	17 Camp Horizon 9:00a-3:00p	18	19 Juneteenth 615 Event Fort Negley 3:00p-11:00p	20	21
22	Ball Hockey/Preds & Pixels FIC Bellevue 9:302-12:00p	24 Camp Horizon 9:00a-3:00p	Ball Hockey/Preds & Pixels FIC Bellevue 9:30a-12:00p	26	27 NHL Draft Party Bridgestone Arena Plaza 3:00p-5:00p	28 Nashville Prid Downtown 8:00a-7:00p
29 Nashville Pride Festival Bicentennial Park 9:00a-7:00p	30					



